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SABIC CAST POLYETHYLENE (CPE)
FILM SOLUTION 

CHALLENGES IN THE INDUSTRY VALUE PROPOSITION

• Poor sealing performance that lead to 
the packaging leakage 

• Good processability needed to 
increase productivity

• Stronger packaging needed as film 

becomes thinner, while behavior of 

handling and transportation is 

unchanged

• Good sealing performance
• Easy to process
• Good mechanical performance: 

impact resistance, puncture 
resistance, flex-crack resistance

PRODUCT OFFERING

GRADE
Melt Index 
(g/10min)

Density 
(g/cm3)

FEATURES

SABIC® COHERETM S400 3.5 0.900 Excellent flexi-crack and dart impact 
resistance, enhanced heat sealing

SABIC® COHERETM 8402 3.5 0.902 Excellent flexi-crack and dart impact 
resistance

SABIC® COHERETM 8315 3.0 0.915 Excellent flexi-crack and dart impact 
resistance

SABIC® LDPE HP2023NN
SABIC® LDPE HP4024N

2.0
4.0

0.923
0.923

Bubble stability and easily extrusion

SABIC® LLDPE 218BJ
SABIC® LLDPE 318BJ
SABIC® LLDPE C2820T*

2.0
2.8
2.8

0.918
0.918
0.920

Good mechanical strength and 
processability

* Only available in China region
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DISCLAIMER: Any sale by SABIC, its subsidiaries and affiliates (each a “seller”), is made exclusively under seller’s standard conditions of sale (available upon request) unless agreed otherwise in writing and 
signed on behalf of the seller. While the information contained herein is given in good faith, SELLER MAKES NO WARRANTY, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING MERCHANTABILITY AND NONINFRINGEMENT OF 
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY, NOR ASSUMES ANY LIABILITY, DIRECT OR INDIRECT, WITH RESPECT TO THE PERFORMANCE, SUITABILITY OR FITNESS FOR INTENDED USE OR PURPOSE OF THESE PRODUCTS IN ANY 
APPLICATION. Each customer must determine the suitability of seller materials for the customer’s particular use through appropriate testing and analysis. No statement by seller concerning a possible use of 
any product, service or design is intended, or should be construed, to grant any license under any patent or other intellectual property right. SABIC and brands marked with ™ are trademarks of SABIC or its 
subsidiaries or affiliates, unless otherwise noted.

© 2019 Saudi Basic Industries Corporation (SABIC). All Rights Reserved.
Any brands, products or services of other companies referenced in this document are the trademarks, service marks and/or trade names of their respective holders.

ULTRA LOW SIT CPE SOLUTION

Skin 40% SABIC® SUPEER™ 8315L +  50% LLDPE 318BJ + 10% LDPE HP4024N 30%

Core 85% SABIC® LLDPE 318BJ + 15% LDPE HP4024N 40%

Sealing 60% SABIC® SUPEER™ 8315L + 40% COHERE 8402 30%

Lower motor load, smoother production, lower haze (1% vs 5%)

LOW SIT CPE SOLUTION 

Skin 80% SABIC® LLDPE C2820T + 20 % LDPE HP4024N 30%

Core 80% SABIC® LLDPE C2820T + 20 % LDPE HP4024N 40%

Sealing 50% SABIC® LLDPE C2820T + 20 % LDPE HP4024N + 30% SUPEER™ 8315 30%

PROCESSABILITY


